CONICAL CONNECTION
IMPLANT SYSTEM
PROSTHETIC PRODUCT LINE
IMPLANT DRIVERS
PREMIUM SURGICAL SET
DENTAL IMPLANT SOLUTIONS
02 REGULATORY COMPLIANCE

Implant Label
/ 4 / Implant
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ø D (mm) Ø D0 (mm) Ø D1 (mm) L (mm) REF Cover Screw
3.25 1.7 2.35
10 NMCF3210
11.5 NMCF3211
13 NMCF3213
16 NMCF3216 NMCS5001
3.5 1.7 2.75
8  NMCF3508
NMCS5002
10 NMCF3510
11.5 NMCF3511
13 NMCF3513
16 NMCF3516
18 NMCF3518
3.75 1.8 3.1
8 NMCF3708
10 NMCF3710
11.5 NMCF3711
13 NMCF3713
16 NMCF3716
18 NMCF3718
4.2 2.1 3.5
8 NMCF4208
10 NMCF4210
11.5 NMCF4211
13 NMCF4213
16 NMCF4216
18 NMCF4218
5 2.6 4.2
8 NMCF5008
10 NMCF5010
11.5 NMCF5011
13 NMCF5013
16 NMCF5016
5.5 3.1 4.7
8 NMCF5508
10 NMCF5510
11.5 NMCF5511
13 NMCF5513
16 NMCF5516
Cover Screw incuded in imlpant package & available separately
D0
D
24°